page 1 of 82850 DryLoc™ Conductivity/Resistivity Sensor Electronics ‡ SIGNET
‡ SIGNET
2850 DryLoc™ Conductivity/Resistivity Sensor Electronics
ENGLISH
1. Description
+GF+ SIGNET 2850 Conductivity/Resistivity Sensors provide two-
wire 4 to 20 mA output, or S3L™ digital interface, depending upon
the applied power to the unit.

GEORGE FISCHER +GF+ Piping Systems
3-2850.090 (D-3/03) English  © Scientific Company 2002 Printed in U.S.A. on Recycled Paper
8. Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-2850-1 159 000 783 In-line Sensor Electronics
3-2850-2 159 000 784 In-line Sensor Electronics w/CR EasyCal
3-2850-3 159 000 785 Submersible Sensor Electronics, NPT
3-2850-4 159 000 857 Submersible Sensor Electronics, ISO
8.1 Parts and Accessories
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-2839-2 159 000 922 Cell 0.01, DryLoc, NPT
3-2839-2D 159 000 924 Cell 0.01, DryLoc, ISO
3-2840-2 159 000 787 Cell 0.1, DryLoc, NPT
3-2840-2D 159 000 789 Cell 0.1, DryLoc, ISO
3-2841-2 159 000 791 Cell 1.0, DryLoc, NPT
3-2841-2D 159 000 793 Cell 1.0, DryLoc, ISO
3-2842-2 159 000 795 Cell 10.0, DryLoc, NPT
3-2842-2D 159 000 797 Cell 10.0, DryLoc, ISO
3-9000.392-1 159 000 839 Liquid-tight connector kit, 1 set, 1/2 in. NPT
3-9000.392-2 159 000 841 Liquid-tight connector kit, 1 set, PG 13.5
3-2842.390 159 000 925 2842 replacement insulator, PEEK™ with FPM O-ring
3-2831 159 000 888 Conductivity Certification Tool